Volleyball
9/7/2017
9/11/2017
9/13/2017
9/19/2017
9/25/2017
9/27/2017
9/28/2017
10/2/2017
10/4/2017
10/10/2017
10/11/2017
10/16/2017
10/18/2017
10/19/2017
10/24/2017
10/25/2017

Football
8/24/2017
9/13/2017
9/19/2017
9/27/2017
10/2/2017
10/3/2017
10/11/2017
10/16/2017
10/19/2017
10/24/2017

Boys' Basketball

11/8/2017
11/14/2017
11/16/2017
11/21/2017
11/27/2017
11/29/2017
12/4/2017
12/6/2017
12/12/2017
12/14/2017
12/19/2017
1/8/2018
1/10/2018
1/11/2018
1/18/2018
1/19/2018

Sports Schedule 2017-18

7 Home/ 8 KIHS

7 WJHS/8 Home

7 Still/8 Home

7 Home/8 Scullen

7 Home/8 Granger

7 Home/8 Fischer

7 Hill/8 Home

7 Home/8 MIHS

7 Crone/8 Home

7 KIHS/8 Home

7 Home/8 Gregory

7 JJHS/8 Home

Tournament TBD (LJHS Host)
Tournament TBD (LJHS Host)
Tournament TBD
Tournament TBD

Start / Weigh Ins

vs. Fischer @ LJHS

vs. Granger @ Granger
vs. Scullen @ LJIHS

LW vs. MJHS @ NCHS
HW vs. MJHS @ NCHS
vs. Gregory @ Gregory
vs. Crone @ LJHS

vs. Still @ Still

Game Championship Round @ TBD

7 @ Home/ 8 @ KIHS

7 @ WJHS/8 @ Home

7 @ Still/8 @ Home

7 @ Home/8 @ Scullen

7 @ Home/8 @ Granger

7 @ Home/8 @ Fischer

7 @ Hill/8 @ Home

7 @ Home/8 @ MJHS

7 @ Crone/8 @ Home

7 @ KJHS/8 @ Home

7 @ Home/8 @ Gregory

7 @ JJHS/8 @ Home
Tournament TBD (LJHS Host)
Tournament TBD (LJHS Host)
Tournament TBD
Tournament TBD

Cross Country

9/7/2017
9/11/2017
9/14/2017
9/18/2017
9/26/2017
10/2/2017
10/10/2017
10/17/2017

Wrestling
11/15/2017
11/20/2017
11/28/2017
11/30/2017
12/5/2017
12/7/2017
12/11/2017
12/13/2017
12/18/2017
12/20/2017
1/9/2018
1/13/2018

Girls' Basketball

2/6/2018
2/8/2018
2/12/2018
2/14/2018
2/20/2018
2/22/2018
2/26/2018
2/28/2018
3/5/2018
3/7/2018
3/8/2018
3/13/2018
3/15/2018
3/20/2018
3/21/2018
3/22/2018

Meet @ LIHS

Meet @ JJHS

Meet @ Scullen

Meet @ LJHS

Meet @ LIHS

Meet @ Granger

Meet @ MJHS

Meet @ Commisioner's Park

Meet @ LIHS
Meet @ LJHS
Meet @ Granger
Meet @ MJHS
Meet @ LJHS
Meet @ LJHS
Meet @ Scullen
Meet @ KJHS
Meet @ LIHS
Meet @ WIHS
Meet @ Gregory

Conference Wrestling Championship

7 @ Home/ 8 @ KIHS

7 @ WJHS/8 @ Home

7 @ Still/8 @ Home

7 @ Home/8 @ Scullen

7 @ Home/8 @ Granger

7 @ Home/8 @ Fischer

7 @ Hill/8 @ Home

7 @ Home/8 @ MJHS

7 @ Crone/8 @ Home

7 @ KIHS/8 @ Home

7 @ Home/8 @ Gregory

7 @ JJHS/8 @ Home
Tournament TBD (LJHS Host)
Tournament TBD (LJHS Host)
Tournament TBD
Tournament TBD



